BEEYOND

TOOLS

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400

hello@beyondtools.com

C 16G BRAD NAILS GALVANISED 5000PCE BY KOALA NAILS

Big on tools. Big on machinery. ig on service.

Our C 16G Brad nails are made of galvanised steel and come

in packs of 5000 pieces.

SKU Option
4684 Length:
4686 Length:
4687 Length:
4704 Length:
4688 Length:
4689 Length:
4691 Length:
4694 Length:
4696 Length:
10172 Length:
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Fastener Type
Finish

Material

19mm
25mm
30mm
32mm
35mm
38mm
40mm
45mm
50mm

63mm

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Quantity Per Pack

Part #
N56010 / C19
N56020 / C25
N56030 / C30
N56040 / C32
N56050 / C35
BC16380 /C38
N56070 / C40
N56080 / C45
N56090 / C50
N56100 / C64

C 16G Brads
4684

N56010 / C19
9331371004535
Koala Nails

C Series Brads (16G)
Galvanised
Galvanised Steel

2.35 kg
5000
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Price
$18.2
$19.6
$23.2
$23.7
$25.8
$26.9
$28
$29.2
$30.2
$39.9



