

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

C 16G BRAD NAILS GALVANISED 5000PCE BY KOALA NAILS





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
4684	Length: 19mm	N56010 / C19	\$18.2
4686	Length: 25mm	N56020 / C25	\$19.6
4687	Length: 30mm	N56030 / C30	\$23.2
4704	Length: 32mm	N56040 / C32	\$23.7
4688	Length: 35mm	N56050 / C35	\$25.8
4689	Length: 38mm	BC16380 / C38	\$26.9
4691	Length: 40mm	N56070 / C40	\$28
4694	Length: 45mm	N56080 / C45	\$29.2
4696	Length: 50mm	N56090 / C50	\$30.2
10172	Length: 63mm	N56100 / C64	\$39.9



Our C 16G Brad nails are made of galvanised steel and come in packs of 5000 pieces.

Model		
Туре	C 16G Brads	
SKU	4684	
Part Number	N56010 / C19	
Barcode	9331371004535	
Brand	Koala Nails	
Technical - Main		
Fastener Type	C Series Brads (16G)	
Finish	Galvanised	
Material	Galvanised Steel	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	2.35 kg	
Quantity Per Pack	5000	